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Spring Guard, Armor Guard

Accessory Selection Guide – Spring Guard and Armor Guard

Note: Spring Guard and Armor Guard are packaged in 10 ft. pieces.

Spring
Guard
Part

Number

Armor
Guard
Part

Number

Inside
Dia.
inch

201
221FR

206, 225,
244, 266

213
285
293

302
301LT

304
341

421WC
BXX

351TC/ST
422

424,431,436
451TC/ST
471TC/ST
482TC/ST
472TC, AX 601

701
721

721TC
772TC/ST

774

731
P35
781

782TC/ST
791TC

792TC/ST

801
804
821

821FR
831, 836

811
881

811HT
SG-050   AG-050 0.50 -4 -3 
SG-060   AG-060 0.60 -4 -5 -3 -4 -3/-4 -4/-5
SG-066   AG-066 0.66 -5 -6 -4 -5 
SG-072   AG-072 0.72 -6 -5 -6 -5 -6 
SG-084   AG-084 0.84 -8 -8 -6 -8 -6 -4/-6 -4 -8 
SG-097   AG-097 0.97 -10 -10 -8 -10 -8 -8 -6 -10
SG-106   AG-106 1.06 -12 -10 -8 
SG-113   AG-113 1.13 -12 -12 -10 -10 -12
SG-122   AG-122 1.22 -12 -10 
SG-131   AG-131 1.31 -16 -16 -12 -12 -12 -16 -12
SG-155   AG-155 1.55 -20 -20 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16
SG-161 -16 
SG-166  1.66 -16 
SG-182   AG-182 1.82 -24 -24 -20 -20 -20
SG-209   AG-209 2.09 -20 -24 -20 -20 
SG-232   AG-232 2.32 -32 -24 -24 
SG-292   -40

Parker Spring Guard and Armor Guard are two products that prolong the life of hose lines that are exposed to rugged operating
conditions.  They distribute bending radii to avoid kinking in hose lines and protect hose from abrasion and deep cuts.  Guards are
constructed of steel wire and plated to resist rust.

Spring Guard (SG) Armor Guard (AG)


